

Cleveland City Council

Cleveland City Hall, Room 216 601 Lakeside Avenue, N.E. Cleveland, OH 44114

Legislation Details

File #: 838-2020 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Emergency Ordinance Status: Passed

 File created:
 10/31/2020
 In control:
 City Council

 On agenda:
 12/9/2020
 Final action:
 12/9/2020

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Effective date:

Title: AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing an agreement with the Cleveland Browns Stadium

Company LLC relating to making capital repairs to First Energy Stadium.

Sponsors: Kerry McCormack, Kenneth Johnson, Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 838-2020-Ag w Cleveland Browns to make capital improvements to First Energy Stadium, 2020, 2.

838-2020 Exec. Summary

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	
12/9/2020	1	City Council	approved	Pass	
11/4/2020	1	City Council	read and referred to administ	read and referred to administrative review	